224
223
230
231

228
245
221
226
229
225
227

Enzersfeld | AbleidingerstraRe 2
Enzersfeld | Ableidingerstral3e 22/27
Enzersfeld | Abt-Benno StraRe
Enzersfeld | BahnstraRBe 25
Enzersfeld | BahnstraBe 97
Enzersfeld | Gemeindeamt
Enzersfeld | Hauptstralie 16
Enzersfeld | Kellergasse

Enzersfeld | Kirche

Enzersfeld | KonigsbrunnerstraRe
Enzersfeld | KorneuburgerstralRe 21
Enzersfeld | Satzgasse 12

222
220
232
241
243

235
238

237
239
236
244
242

Enzersfeld | Schwemmackergasse
Enzersfeld | Sportanlagen
Enzersfeld | Volksschule
Konigsbrunn | Berggasse
Koénigsbrunn | BrennleitenstraBe
Konigsbrunn | Dorfhaus
Koénigsbrunn | Enzersfelder Strale
Konigsbrunn | Grundackergasse 22
Konigsbrunn [Hagenbrunnerstral3e 24
Konigsbrunn | Ortsmitte
Konigsbrunn | OrtsstraRe 35
Konigsbrunn | RoRhaidgasse 22
Koénigsbrunn | Sonnenweg
Konigsbrunn | Tradenbergstral’e



